@ kinnisvara

Object ID:
Transaction:

County:

City/county:

Type of heating:
Year of construction:
Readiness:
Ownership form:
Cadastral register number:
Total area:

Area of plot:

Sale price:

Price per mz

Real estate agent
Merit Miller

+3725072172

merit.miller@lvm.ee

House, Veski 24

Vg
191053

Sale, House :
Parnu maakond 9 000 £
Saarde vald Kilingi-Némme linn

stove heating

1976

Requires renovation

registered immovable

30601:001:0051

140.10 m?

1478.00 m?

79 000 €

564 €

Additional info

basement, hot-water boiler, furniture, fibre cement roofing, sauna, separate WC, central water, auxiliary
building, forest nearby

Information


tel:+3725072172
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| korrus

Veski 24, Kilingi-Némme P
keldrikorrus @ kinnisvara
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